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4 2
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VFN2 201 5 DN 02 FZ
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0.17

0.17
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1.06
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(g)

VFN2120N-5D-02F

VFN2220N-5D-02F

/
0.9 MPa {130 PSI}
0.15 MPa {22 PSI}

–10 ~ +60°C (1)

( )

1/4“

NAMUR
100/200 V (50/60 Hz)

24 V
–15 ~ +10% 

B
5.0 VA/60 Hz, 5.6 VA/50 Hz

2.3 VA (1.5 W)/60 Hz, 3.4 VA (2.1 W) 9/50 Hz
1.8 W

DIN

Cv ( )

   DC

DIN
DIN
( )
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   AC
( )

JIS

Z
S

( )
( )

( )
A
B

Rc (PT)
G (PF)
NPTF

F
N

NAMUR

AC100 V, 50/60 Hz
AC200 V, 50/60 Hz

AC110 ~ 120 V, 50/60 Hz
AC220 V, 50/60Hz

DC24 V
DC12 V

AC240 V, 50/60 Hz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
9

1
2

G
E
T
D

DO
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O.D.ø6 ~ ø8

(mm)

148

19 23

Pg9

66
.5

57

2-ø5.5  

2-ø5.5  

( )

( )

24

32 40

5 1

3

23 23

4

3-1/4

14

224.5

19 23

Pg9

66
.5

4032

57

24

5 1

3

23 23

4

3-1/4

14

O.D.ø6 ~ ø8

189

37

VFN2120N- -02

VFN2220N- -02

NAMUR

EXH

EXH

NAMUR 5 VFN2000N
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